Northwest Education Services
Annual Amount Spent on Dues Paid to Assocation
2021-2022 Information

Vendor Name

American Payroll Association

American Speech-Language-Hearing Association
American Welding Society

Association for Career and Technical Education
Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Benzie County Human Services Collaborative

CEPD

Closing the Gap

College Board

Council for Exceptional Children

CWMAIA

Family Career & Community Leaders of America
Learning Forward

MiDEAL

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of Agriscience Educators
Michigan Association of Intermediate School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of School Psychologists
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Educational Careers Association

Michigan High School Athletics Association
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan Restaurant Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Health Coordinators Assocation
Michigan School Public Relations Association
Michigan Transition Services Association

MICTA

MITES

National Association of School Psychologists
NASW-MI

National Council of Supervisors of Math

National Council of Teachers of Mathematics
Northern Michigan Learning Consortium

Northern Michigan Schools Legislative Association
Regional Educational Materials Center

Skills USA

The Reading League

Traverse Area Human Resource Association
Traverse City Area Chamber of Commerce

Traverse City Rotary Club

Amount

262.00
10,575.00
171.00
260.00
390.34
1,200.00
125.00
679.61
400.00
1,440.00
100.00
1,577.00
159.00
180.00
990.00
575.00
6,344.08
1,383.34
4,184.00
80.00
1,550.00
60.00
2,940.00
170.00
199.00
2,656.30
129.00
250.00
40.00
400.00
125.00
1,980.00
800.00
170.00
94.00
12,835.55
13,828.00
250.00
698.00
100.00
260.00
5,000.00
709.21



